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	Name
	Town
	Phone
	Email 

	Alison McDermott
	Bathurst
	
	

	Amanda Hutt
	Bathurst
	Bathurst
	amandahutt@bigpond.com

	Amanda Warren Smith
	Bathurst
	
	Ctweq2021@outlook.com

	Andrew Mulligan
	Mudgee
	0428721861
	Andrew.mulligan070@gmail.com

	Andy McMahon
	Gulgong
	
	

	Angela Kovak
	Gulgong
	02 63741355
	

	Ava Pellizzari
	Orangeville
	0407462495
	pandapa@bigpond.net.au

	Barbara Gosper
	Lismore
	0427266801
	Barbaragosper201@hotmail.com

	Bean Baillieu
	Mudgee
	
	

	Beth Reynolds
	Young
	0403801133
	bethreymoldscoach@hotmail.com

	Bridie Mulligan
	Mudgee
	
	

	Brita Berry
	Bellingen
	0400817550
	britaberry@hotmail.com

	Chris Welsh
	Clarence Valley 
	02 66460430
	fcwelsh@bigpond.com

	Christine Connolly
	Candelo
	0439024383
	scedp.chris@gmail.com

	Collette White
	Grafton/Clarence Valley/Northern Rivers
	0406607876
	cravewhiteswan@yahoo.com

	David Morris
	Bathurst
	
	Ctweq2021@outlook.com

	Donna Purtle
	Lismore
	04387563002
	donnapurtle@yahoo.com

	Emma Jones
	Mudgee
	
	

	Glynis Dickinson
	Mulgoa
	0407734148
	Glynis.dickinson@bigpond.com

	Gwen Willks
	Dubbo
	
	Gwilks5@bigpond.com

	Jane Thompson
	Bathurst
	
	Janethompson063@gmail.com

	Jessica Dale
	Gulgong
	
	monnydale@gmail.com

	Jo Goodlock
	Bemboka
	0438930414
	jogoodlock@gmail.com

	Joanna Dockerty 
	Tamworth 
	0429437235
	

	Judy Allen
	Tamworth 
	0427261057
	judyallen@bigpond.com

	Justine Croake
	Coolah
	
	

	Kari Iggulden
	Dorrigo
	0434346864
	Kari.iggulden@gmail.com

	Kathy Sullivan
	Clarence Valley
	02 66426408
	kathral@bigpond.com

	
	
	
	

	Kerry Wolfe
	
	
	

	Kim Stapleton
	Bathurst
	
	avalontrainingservices@outlook.com

	Kim Wilson
	Tamworth
	0427733931
	Caranabrae2@westnet.com.au

	Kris Robbins
	Bathurst
	
	Ctweq2021@outlook.com

	Kristen Fleet
	Mullumbimby
	0418413441
	Kristenfleet88@gmail.com

	Liz Ostini
	Bellingen
	0404483592
	Liz.ostini@bigpond.com

	Lynne Weis
	Tamworth 
	0428688429
	lmweis@bigpond.com

	Maddie Dale
	Gulgong
	
	yippio@gmail.com

	Maree Tanti
	Mudgee
	
	

	Margaret Withnall
	Mount Hunter
	0246545622
	margyann@bigpond.com

	Marie Pout
	Sydney
	0407005791
	mpout@netspace.net.au

	Marion Kilby
	Bungendore
	0413522891
	Marion.kilby@csiro.au

	Melinda Westaway
	
	
	

	Melissa McGilvray
	Mudgee
	0427595235
	

	Melissa Rush
	Berry
	0415926510
	mmrush@esplins.com.au

	Merryl Phillips
	Bellbird
	0423205855
	Merrill.phillips@bigpond.com

	Merryl Rennick
	Gunnadah
	0407525556
	Merryl.rennick@hotmail.com

	Michael Harris
	Bathurst
	
	Ctweq2021@outlook.com

	Monique Dale
	Gulgong
	
	monnydale@gmail.com

	Nadine Stutchbury
	Mulgoa
	0407481626
	nstutchbury82@gmail.com

	Pam Wood
	Campbelltown
	0417677638
	Pamwood66@gmail.com

	Pip Collins
	Bemboka
	0419693718 
	romani@skymesh.com.au

	Poppy Douglas
	Gulgong
	
	

	Renee Muller
	Mudgee
	
	

	Rosemary Huntley
	Clarence Valley
	0407918594
	Just2rosie@gmail.com

	Ruby Davies
	Dubbo
	
	

	Sally Rowan 
	Bemboka
	0413480682
	tsmith@apex.net.au

	Sam Pennington
	Gulgong
	
	

	Shaune Mayer
	Mudgee
	
	shaunemeyer@hotmail.com

	Steve Harris
	Bathurst
	
	Ctweq2021@outlook.com

	Sue Geering
	Mudgee
	0427741549
	snsharder@bigpond.com

	Susan Lavin
	Bathurst
	
	Ctweq2021@outlook.com

	Tanya Seis
	Gulgong
	
	

	Vicki Harris
	Bathurst
	
	Ctweq2021@outlook.com
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